PRODUCT LIST
2025
CONTENTS
Tubular Motors
	 25 series 	 3
	 35 series	 7
	 45 series	 7
Curtain Motors 	 8

Blue Link port
1.1Nm, 30rpm
DC-38 included
Short hook for wand included
Options TM-WB25-1.1/30: Micro-USB port
TM-WB25-CN-1.1/30: USB-C built-in port
Use with Blue Link
Hook-B-L: long hook for wand
Drive and crown:
DC38: 38mm tube
DC40: 40mm tube
25mm Wand battery tubular motor
5
Description Micro-USB wand with 21, 39 and 51 inches
Indoor use only
Options WAND-21: micro-USB, 21 inches (53 cm)
WAND-39: micro-USB, 39 inches (99 cm)
WAND-51: micro-USB, 51 inches (129.5 cm)
Use with TM-WB25-1.1/30
Micro-USB Wand with 21, 39 and 51 inches
Description USB-C wand with 21, 39 and 51 inches
Indoor use only
Options WAND-C-21: USB-C, 21 inches (53 cm)
WAND-C-39: USB-C, 39 inches (99 cm)
WAND-C-51: USB-C, 51 inches (129.5 cm)
Use with TM-WB25-CN-1.1/30
USB-C Wand with 21, 39 and 51 inches
Description Long hook for wand motors
Options Hook-B-L: long